

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7811/2026
CNR: RJHC020400192026 | URN: CW / 17111U / 2026

Pramila Bawaria D/o Suresh Kumar Bawaria
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Manisha Yogi
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

22/07/2026

List this matter after two weeks.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J